

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road, Ste 100
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
 SID 471 - Quail Run
 2025 Street Reconstruction

Bid Date: January 8th, 2025
 E&A Project No. P2000.166.017
 Engineer's Est: \$145,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	2 The T Construction 517 N. 9th St Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Swain Construction, Inc 6002 N. 89th Cir Omaha, NE 68134		Fusion Concrete, LLC 2001 N. 11th St Omaha, NE 68110		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison St Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	728	SY	\$71.00	\$51,688.00	\$68.01	\$49,511.28	\$80.00	\$58,240.00	\$80.00	\$58,240.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	486	SY	\$100.00	\$48,600.00	\$80.03	\$38,894.58	\$78.00	\$37,908.00	\$80.00	\$38,880.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,265	LF	\$0.50	\$632.50	\$0.90	\$1,138.50	\$0.25	\$316.25	\$0.25	\$316.25
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$243.78	\$243.78	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
5	Remove and Replace Imprinted PCC Median Surface (@ Roundabout)	2,309	SF	\$1.00	\$2,309.00	\$8.61	\$19,880.49	\$8.00	\$18,472.00	\$8.00	\$18,472.00
6	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$13.04	\$326.00	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$12.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$105,329.50		\$109,994.63		\$115,036.25		\$116,218.25

Est. Start Date: 3/1/2025

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 3/10/2025

Est. Start Date: 3/10/2025

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	728	SY	\$78.00	\$56,784.00	\$79.00	\$57,512.00	\$85.00	\$61,880.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	486	SY	\$79.00	\$38,394.00	\$81.00	\$39,366.00	\$89.00	\$43,254.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,265	LF	\$1.00	\$1,265.00	\$1.50	\$1,897.50	\$1.75	\$2,213.75
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
5	Remove and Replace Imprinted PCC Median Surface (@ Roundabout)	2,309	SF	\$10.00	\$23,090.00	\$12.00	\$27,708.00	\$10.80	\$24,937.20
6	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$120,083.00		\$126,933.50		\$132,884.95

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 3/3/2025